
1



2



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13



14



15



16



17



Document 
history

COMPLETED BY ALL:
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SENT BY OWNER:
Sven Nelson · 16.05.2022 10:06
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ENVELOPE ID:
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DOCUMENT NAME:
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RECIPIENT ACTION* TIMESTAMP (CET) METHOD DETAILS

1. PATRIK MATTHIES Signed 16.05.2022 10:16 eID Swedish BankID (DOB: 02/04/1972)

sanjuro7204@gmail.com Authenticated 16.05.2022 10:16 Low IP: 94.254.73.5
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* Action describes both the signing and authentication performed by each recipient. Authentication refers to the ID method used to access the document.

Custom events

No custom events related to this document

Veri�ed ensures that the document has been signed according to the method stated above.  
Copies of signed documents are securely stored by Veri�ed. 
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